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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REm | B | AN | | FEME| B | A% | | FEE | B
84.9 1 1 69. 4 117 1 64.3 336 11 59.3 10565 30 54.3 2790 57 49.3 6878
80.5 2 1 69.3 78 1 64.2 347 7 59.2 1085 23 54.2 2847 48 49.2 6956
80.2 3 1 69.2 79 1 64.1 354 4 59.1 1108 27 54.1 2895 43 49 .1 6042
78.8 4 1 69.1 80 4 64.0 3568 5 59.0 1135 25 54.0 2938 52 49.0 6104
77.8 5 1 69.0 84 3 63.9 363 8 58.9 1160 26 53.9 2990 43 48.9 6181
17.6 6 1 68.9 87 3 63.8 371 7 58.8 1186 32 53.8 3033 53 48.8 6281
77.5 7 1 68.8 90 4 63.7 378 5 58.7 1218 24 53.7 3086 63 48.7 6377
77.1 8 2 68.7 94 6 63.6 383 12 58. 6 1242 31 53.6 3149 42 48. 6 6449
76.6 10 1 68. 6 100 3 63.5 395 10 58.5 1273 28 53.5 3191 59 48.5 65648
76. 4 11 1 68.5 103 2 63.4 405 5 58. 4 1301 23 53 .4 3250 45 48. 4 6632
76.3 12 2 68. 4 105 3 63.3 410 10 58.3 1324 24 53.3 32956 42 48.3 6706
76.2 14 1 68.3 108 4 63.2 420 8 58.2 1348 31 53.2 3337 42 48.2 6795
75. 4 15 1 68.2 112 4 63.1 428 10 58. 1 1379 27 53 .1 3379 67 48 .1 6880
75.2 16 1 68. 1 116 2 63.0 438 11 58.0 1406 26 53.0 3446 53 48.0 6987
74.9 17 1 68.0 118 3 62.9 449 17 57.9 1432 26 52.9 3499 56 47.9 7068
74.17 18 1 67.9 121 3 62.8 466 14 57.8 1458 28 52.8 3565656 55 47.8 7151
74. 4 19 1 67.8 124 3 62.7 480 21 57.17 1486 42 52.7 3610 49 47.7 1237
74.2 20 1 67.7 127 1 62.6 501 17 57.6 1528 37 52.6 3659 51 47. 6 73256
74.0 21 1 67.6 128 7 62.5 518 7 57.5 1565 36 52.5 3710 56 47.5 7414
73.17 22 3 67.5 135 3 62.4 525 9 57. 4 1601 29 52.4 3766 58 47. 4 7507
73.5 25 1 67. 4 138 3 62.3 534 10 57.3 1630 34 52.3 3824 64 47.3 7607
73.2 26 1 67.3 141 4 62.2 544 20 57.2 1664 26 52.2 3888 63 47.2 7699
73.0 217 2 67.2 145 5 62.1 564 5 57.1 1690 28 52.1 3951 55 47. 1 7804
72.6 29 2 67.1 150 3 62.0 569 13 57.0 1718 28 52.0 4006 69 47.0 7896
72. 4 31 1 67.0 153 5 61.9 582 18 56.9 1746 33 51.9 4075 57 46.9 79856
72.3 32 1 66.9 158 4 61.8 600 9 56. 8 1779 29 51.8 4132 83 46. 8 8076
12.2 33 1 66. 8 162 2 61.7 609 13 56.7 1808 35 51.7 4215 82 46.7 8167
72.1 34 4 66. 6 164 6 61.6 622 14 56. 6 1843 46 51.6 42917 48 46. 6 8272
72.0 38 1 66.5 170 5 61.5 636 18 56.5 1889 37 51.5 4345 62 46.5 8358
71.9 39 1 66. 4 175 6 61.4 654 22 56. 4 1926 41 51.4 4407 61 46. 4 8445
71.7 40 1 66.3 181 9 61.3 676 17 56.3 1967 29 51.3 4468 64 46.3 85639
71. 4 41 3 66. 2 190 2 61.2 693 19 56.2 1996 32 51.2 4532 70 46. 2 8622
71.3 44 2 66. 1 192 3 61.1 712 16 56. 1 2028 29 51.1 4602 73 46. 1 8717
71.2 46 2 66.0 195 7 61.0 728 17 56.0 2057 40 51.0 4675 70 46. 0 8806
71.1 48 1 65.9 202 4 60.9 745 16 55.9 2097 41 50.9 4745 55 45.9 8892
71.0 49 1 65.8 206 8 60.8 761 21 55.8 2138 41 50.8 4800 59 45. 8 8974
70.9 50 2 65.7 214 8 60.7 782 14 55.7 2179 43 50.7 4859 62 45.7 9048 1
70.8 52 4 65. 6 222 5 60.6 796 21 55. 6 2222 34 50.6 4921 74 45. 6 9165
70.7 56 1 65.5 221 5 60.5 817 17 55.5 2256 25 50.5 4995 62 45.5 9264
70.6 57 1 65. 4 232 9 60.4 834 23 55. 4 2281 40 50.4 50567 88 45. 4 93562
70.5 58 1 65.3 241 8 60.3 857 17 55.3 2321 48 50.3 5145 68 45.3 9440
70.4 59 1 65.2 249 5 60.2 874 19 55.2 2369 46 50.2 5213 62 45.2 9531
70.3 60 1 65. 1 254 13 60.1 893 17 55. 1 2415 48 50.1 5275 64 45 .1 9628
70.2 61 4 65.0 267 14 60.0 910 27 55.0 2463 52 50.0 5339 65 45. 0 9717
70.1 65 2 64.9 281 6 59.9 937 22 54.9 2515 49 49 .9 5404 71 44.9 9814
70.0 67 1 64.8 2817 10 59.8 959 16 54.8 2664 438 49 .8 5475 75 44.8 9916
69.9 68 1 64.7 297 9 59.7 975 20 54.7 2612 35 49 .7 5550 81 44.7 10012
69.8 69 5 64.6 306 14 59.6 995 15 54.6 2647 44 49 .6 5631 67 44.6 10091
69.7 74 1 64.5 320 10 59.5 1010 25 54.5 2691 43 49.5 5698 102 44.5 10182
69.5 75 2 64. 4 330 6 59.4 1035 20 54.4 2734 56 49 .4 5800 18 44. 4 102856




REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A%
44.3 10365 95 39.3 14658 12 34.3 16663 18 28.1 16835 1
44.2 10460 101 39.2 14730 59 34.2 165681 16 27.9 16836 2
44 .1 10561 110 39.1 14789 67 34.1 165697 13 27.8 16838 1
44.0 10671 114 39.0 14856 54 34.0 16610 17 27.5 16839 1
43.9 10785 89 38.9 14910 54 33.9 16627 16 26.4 16840 1
43.8 10874 101 38.8 14964 55 33.8 16643 8 24.6 16841 1
43.7 10975 96 38.7 15019 63 33.7 16651 15
43. 6 11071 99 38.6 15082 58 33.6 16666 13
43.5 11170 98 38.56 15140 49 33.56 16679 12
43. 4 11268 89 38. 4 15189 45 33.4 16691 11
43.3 113567 98 38.3 156234 56 33.3 16702 6
43.2 11455 91 38.2 16290 58 33.2 16708 8
43 .1 11546 104 38.1 156348 54 33.1 16716 7
43.0 11650 101 38.0 156402 48 33.0 16723 5
42.9 117561 89 37.9 15450 39 32.9 16728 7
42.8 11840 82 37.8 15489 50 32.8 16735 8
42.7 11922 93 37.7 15539 47 32.7 16743 4
42.6 12015 90 37.6 15586 55 32.6 16747 2
42.5 12105 86 37.5 15641 51 32.5 16749 6
42. 4 12191 83 37.4 15692 56 32.4 167565 6
42.3 12274 87 37.3 156748 43 32.3 16761 5
42.2 12361 91 37.2 156791 45 32.2 16766 3
42.1 12452 80 37.1 156836 45 32.1 16769 7
42.0 125632 89 37.0 156881 38 31.9 16776 6
41.9 12621 92 36.9 156919 33 31.8 16782 6
41.8 12713 93 36.8 159562 29 31.7 16788 6
41.7 12806 100 36.7 15981 34 31.6 16794 4
41.6 12906 84 36. 6 16015 31 31.5 16798 2
41.5 12990 93 36.5 16046 30 31.4 16800 2
41. 4 13083 93 36. 4 16076 35 31.2 16802 1
41.3 13176 12 36.3 16111 26 31.1 16803 3
41.2 13248 93 36.2 16137 18 31.0 16806 2
41.1 13341 70 36.1 161565 24 30.9 16808 3
41.0 13411 76 36.0 16179 29 30.8 16811 1
40.9 13487 71 36.9 16208 24 30.7 16812 2
40. 8 1356568 69 35. 8 16232 31 30.4 16814 1
40.7 13627 88 36.7 16263 29 30.3 16815 3
40. 6 13715 87 35. 6 16292 17 30.2 16818 1
40.5 13802 66 356.56 16309 22 30.0 16819 3
40. 4 13868 69 35. 4 16331 28 29.9 16822 1
40.3 13937 12 36.3 163569 23 29.8 16823 1
40.2 14009 91 36.2 16382 22 29.6 16824 1
40.1 14100 66 36.1 16404 26 29.56 16825 2
40.0 14166 59 36.0 16430 13 29. 4 16827 2
39.9 14225 64 34.9 16443 24 29.3 16829 1
39.8 14289 82 34.8 16467 23 29.2 16830 1
39.7 14371 76 34.7 16490 19 28.9 16831 1
39.6 14447 69 34.6 16509 14 28.17 16832 1
39.5 14516 74 34.5 16523 26 28.5 16833 1
39. 4 14590 68 34. 4 16549 14 28.2 16834 1




